DAETWYLER HOLDINGS

DAETWYLER HOLDINGS
ISIN:  CH0030486770

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
172.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.82% (1.40)

CH0030486770
DAE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
2,303 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

172.00 CHF (56)
172.20 CHF (4)
170.80 CHF
172.80 CHF
169.00 CHF
170.80 CHF
171.549737 CHF
7,033
1,206,509.30
357

65

15

WKN: 3048677
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0030486770&ID_NOTATION=35713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0030486770&ID_NOTATION=35713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4c35c11911279c6fb9894ecf3d9e8ad293f132f9bd1b969f32f28012b52ad09&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40c17fa7d3ea7dc93&time=1726414059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=857bfb6442419a7a702a7ca1287fa2ca0504c39ebc957b7b09eb6ee4624d94b0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94bb4bae8c00bce1e&time=1726414059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc766a8a1325400f22b320794b009bdfa43d8e5d408872b931598a73f1eef26f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed99a13ac55d7c6db&time=1726414059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f5c61493f1bfffab3e7c5973d8b25dab66c8d4126c3e2de9f50006668ac8e7a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed615103cebe62203&time=1726414059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272f1fccad8f24b8bb699bc43ad3cd761fcf918064e8d998252f286441698868&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44f99a30817e125ae&time=1726414059&tool=RSC

DAETWYLER HOLDINGS

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
172.20 CHF

Difference

(] 0.82% (1.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0030486770
DAE

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

2,303 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 172.00 CHF (56)
Ask (Ask size) 172.20 CHF (4)
Open 170.80 CHF
High 172.80 CHF
Low 169.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 170.80 CHF
VWAP 171.549737 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,033
Trading volume 1,206,509.30
Number of trades 357
Last size 65
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.60% +4.36% -45.51%
Perf (abs.) -16.20 +7.20 -143.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 28.27 29.74 33.70

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

170.44 CHF (6,731

174.52 CHF (8,959
180.30 CHF (11,087
180.86 CHF (10,459

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
204.00 CHF (2024/05/17)
162.00 CHF (2024/02/07)
207.00 CHF (2023/12/15)
154.20 CHF (2023/10/26)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/ 15:56 136.00 EUR 0.00 8

06/28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 172.20 CHF 1.21 357

09/13
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 171.20 CHF 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 09/13
Frankfurt 2019/ 15:57 136.00 EUR 0.00 10

06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18422627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45745748

DAETWYLER HOLDINGS

Company profile

Company Logo

5 Holdin

Contact Details
DAETWYLER HOLDING AG

Gotthardstrasse 31 - 6460 Altdorf
Telefon: +41-41-875-11-00

Fax: +41-41-875-12-28

E-mail: info@datwyler.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Volker Chairman of Managing

Cwielong Board

Dirk Borghs  Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Schén Member of Executive
Committee

Sabrina Member of Executive

Gerard Committee

Walter Member of Executive

Scherz Committee

Board of directors

Gabi Huber
Hanspeter

Féassler
Claude Raymond

Cornaz

Dirk Lambrecht
Jens Breu

Jurg Fedier
Martin Hirzel

Roland Zimmerli

Paul Johann
Halg

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@datwyler.com
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